
42. SPINNAKERI REGATT 2018
Tallinn, Eesti

Zoom8 results

Overall

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 47, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Nat SailNo HelmName Klubi / Club Sugu /
Gender

Date of
Birth

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Nett

1st EST 38 Jorgen
Kuivonen

DAGO/TJK Male /
Mees

07/06/2004 (11.0) 1.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 17.0 6.0

2nd EST 81 Aleksander
Kuusik

ROPK Male /
Mees

30/05/2002 1.0 2.0 (48.0
DSQ)

3.0 1.0 55.0 7.0

3rd EST 69 Helen Pais KJK Femal /
Naine

20/07/1999 4.0 (48.0
UFD)

1.0 2.0 5.0 60.0 12.0

4th EST 46 Karolin
Härm

KJK Femal /
Naine

02/09/2004 2.0 3.0 3.0 (10.0) 7.0 25.0 15.0

5th RUS 77 Bogdan
Russkikh

RAUTU Male /
Mees

22/10/2003 (10.0) 4.0 4.0 7.0 9.0 34.0 24.0

6th EST 78 Luca
Remmel

ROPK Male /
Mees

28/01/2003 8.0 (10.0) 5.0 8.0 10.0 41.0 31.0

7th EST 19 Risten
Reintam

ROPK Male /
Mees

20/02/2004 (22.0) 7.0 9.0 6.0 11.0 55.0 33.0

8th EST 75 Aleksander
Luik

ROPK Male /
Mees

13/08/2004 (12.0) 11.0 6.0 9.0 8.0 46.0 34.0

9th FIN 455 Marika
Jauhiainen

HSS Femal /
Naine

21/02/2002 13.0 9.0 7.0 11.0 (18.0) 58.0 40.0

10th EST 66 Katariina
Roihu

TJK Femal /
Naine

01/04/2005 (17.0) 15.0 8.0 16.0 4.0 60.0 43.0

11th FIN 377 Aarni
Markkanen

EMK Male /
Mees

09/09/2003 6.0 6.0 18.0 15.0 (31.0) 76.0 45.0

12th FIN 1008 Aho Emma HSS Femal /
Naine

04/03/2005 9.0 5.0 10.0 (48.0
UFD)

23.0 95.0 47.0

13th FIN 485 Venla
Aliklaavu

SPS Femal /
Naine

07/09/2004 7.0 14.0 14.0 12.0 (20.0) 67.0 47.0

14th EST 20 Britta
Maipuu

KJK Femal /
Naine

02/07/2003 14.0 12.0 12.0 17.0 (19.0) 74.0 55.0

15th FIN 641 Julia
Björkestam

BSS Femal /
Naine

31/12/2004 15.0 (16.0) 13.0 14.0 14.0 72.0 56.0

16th FIN 999 Jaakko
Haataja

Marjaniemen
Purj.

Male /
Mees

22/10/2001 3.0 (48.0
UFD)

48.0
UFD

4.0 3.0 106.0 58.0

17th FIN 569 Joanna
Lindström

HSS Femal /
Naine

11/05/2003 (23.0) 17.0 16.0 13.0 12.0 81.0 58.0

18th FIN 550 Sofia Held BSS Femal /
Naine

21/01/2001 5.0 (48.0
UFD)

48.0
UFD

5.0 6.0 112.0 64.0

19th FIN 1003 Akseli
Heikkinen

Marjaniemen
Purj.

Male /
Mees

26.11.2002 18.0 8.0 17.0 24.0 (27.0) 94.0 67.0

20th EST 36 Georgi
Gohlberg

KJK Male /
Mees

30.03.2004 19.0 13.0 (21.0) 20.0 17.0 90.0 69.0

21st FIN 1010 Emilia
Huhta-
Koivisto

EMK Femal /
Naine

10.04.2002 (27.0) 22.0 15.0 19.0 15.0 98.0 71.0



Rank Nat SailNo HelmName Klubi / Club Sugu /
Gender

Date of
Birth

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total Nett

22nd EST 71 Aksel
Tamm

KJK Male /
Mees

07/06/2004 16.0 21.0 11.0 32.0 (34.0) 114.0 80.0

23rd RUS 52 Igor
Klimbek

Baltiec Male /
Mees

23/02/2005 28.0 24.0 (32.0) 18.0 16.0 118.0 86.0

24th EST 79 Richard
Marcus
Arge

ROPK Male /
Mees

12/04/2006 (34.0) 23.0 25.0 29.0 13.0 124.0 90.0

25th EST 83 Henry
Rauniste

ROPK Male /
Mees

23/06/2005 (37.0) 20.0 19.0 23.0 30.0 129.0 92.0

26th EST 56 Johanna
Triinu
Kazjava

TJK Femal /
Naine

21/10/2003 (32.0) 26.0 24.0 21.0 21.0 124.0 92.0

27th FIN 644 Ella
Alander

EMK Femal /
Naine

03/12/2005 24.0 (33.0) 27.0 27.0 22.0 133.0 100.0

28th FIN 646 Juho
Virolainen

EMK Male /
Mees

26/08/2003 30.0 18.0 26.0 28.0 (33.0) 135.0 102.0

29th FIN 565 Pekka
Koivuniemi

EMK Male /
Mees

23/01/2004 (36.0) 28.0 20.0 22.0 32.0 138.0 102.0

30th EST 58 Mikk Oliver
Kõiv

TJK Male /
Mees

29/07/2002 20.0 31.0 (36.0) 26.0 26.0 139.0 103.0

31st EST 60 Georg
Paomees

SMS Male /
Mees

24/03/2006 31.0 (32.0) 22.0 25.0 25.0 135.0 103.0

32nd EST 61 Meribel
Köster

ROPK Femal /
Naine

02/11/2002 29.0 19.0 23.0 35.0 (40.0) 146.0 106.0

33rd EST 62 Meribel
Vahstein

SMS Femal /
Naine

27/01/2006 (38.0) 25.0 34.0 30.0 28.0 155.0 117.0

34th EST 50 Siim
Sillaste

ROPK Male /
Mees

30/05/2005 (39.0) 30.0 28.0 33.0 29.0 159.0 120.0

35th EST 80 Merily
Andrea
Roomet

ROPK Femal /
Naine

29/03/2003 (40.0) 29.0 31.0 39.0 24.0 163.0 123.0

36th FIN 1006 Viggo
Ikäheimo

HSS Male /
Mees

10/05/2005 26.0 37.0 30.0 34.0 (39.0) 166.0 127.0

37th EST 82 Kädi Sas HPSK Femal /
Naine

07/07/2003 25.0 34.0 29.0 43.0 (48.0
DNC)

179.0 131.0

38th FIN 628 Charlotta
Makkonen

HSS Femal /
Naine

23/08/2005 35.0 27.0 33.0 (38.0) 36.0 169.0 131.0

39th FIN 576 Erika
Aarvala

HSS Femal /
Naine

12/08/2006 21.0 38.0 42.0 44.0 (48.0
DNC)

193.0 145.0

40th EST 13 Kirill
Semenov

Pärnu JK Male /
Mees

2003 33.0 (48.0
DNC)

37.0 41.0 38.0 197.0 149.0

41st EST 65 Trevor
Nõmmik

ROPK Male /
Mees

15/03/2006 (45.0) 36.0 38.0 40.0 35.0 194.0 149.0

42nd EST 25 Luukas
Harald
Pukk

ROPK Male /
Mees

15/03/2005 44.0 35.0 35.0 37.0 (48.0
DNC)

199.0 151.0

43rd RUS 40 Kirill
Afanasyev

Koeningsberg Male /
Mees

1999 46.0 42.0 (48.0
DNC)

31.0 37.0 204.0 156.0

44th RUS 132 Amina
Karpeka

Baltiec Femal /
Naine

15/06/2004 (41.0) 41.0 41.0 36.0 41.0 200.0 159.0

45th RUS 83 Vladimir
Kachalin

RAUTU Male /
Mees

04/08/2004 42.0 39.0 40.0 42.0 (48.0
DNC)

211.0 163.0



 http://www.kjk.ee/spinnaker2018/ 
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46th EST 77 Liise
Väliste

Pärnu JK Femal /
Naine

20/07/2006 43.0 40.0 39.0 45.0 (48.0
DNC)

215.0 167.0

47th FIN 524 Veikko
Mannila

HSS Male /
Mees

17/11/2003 (48.0
DNC)

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

240.0 192.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.24.0 
www.sailwave.com
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